

K**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION****WRIIT PETITION NO.386 OF 2011**

| | |
|---|----------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders. |
|---|----------------------------|

Mr.Gobindram D.Talreja, Mr.Chandani and
Mayrose G.Nadar for Petitioners.
Mr.S.C.Chaudhari for respondents.

CORAM : K.K.TATED,J.

DATE : 22/03/2011.

PC:

The learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondents makes a statement that he received instructions to appear on their behalf. They require sometime to file vakalatnama. On his request, matter is adjourned to 05.04.2011.

(K.K.TATED,J.)